The

2019 TAT Amateur Nationals

Gold Coast Hotel, Las Vegas, NV,
January 27th-February 3rd
Scratch Bowlers Tournament Results

Pos

Name - Hometown

Pins Prize

1
691
2
673
3
670
4
654
5
648
6

Booker Jr., Ira - Owings Mills, MD
$3000

Campagnale, Bobby - Riverside, CA
$1500

Villarreal, Michael - Norwalk, CA
$500

Hornes, Jordan - Detroit, MI

$500

Duplan, Nick - Citrus Heights, CA
$250

Robinson, Morgan (U) - Grand

Junction, CO 640 $250

7
639
8
626
9
625
10
621
11

Lambros, Michael - Pittsburgh, PA
$250

Bell, Marcus - Upper Marlbro, MD
$250

Oakes Jr., Richard - Fresno, CA
$200

Dennis, Brian - Las Vegas, NV
$200

Arrioja, Ricardo

1



620

12 Petzel, Jim - Pittsburgh, PA
619

13 Martin, Kyndall - Springfield, MO
615

14 Graves, Derek - Spring Grove, VA
606

15 Smaglik, Ed (M) - Flagstaff, AZ
606

16 Neuer, Greg - Covina, CA

605

17 Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC

603

18 Kouri, Rick - Castle Rock, CO
602

19 Hale, Marvin

600

20 Kamalu, Ariachizu - Chicago, IL
600

21 Arabie, Eric - Slidell, LA

599

22 Ziegler, Justin - Henderson, NV
599

23 Taylor, Dylan - Scottsdale, AZ
599

24 Rosales, Raul - El Monte, CA
598

25 Main, Brian - San Gabriel, CA
596



26
595
27
595
28
590
29
586
30
585
31
583
32
582
33
581
34
580
35
579
36
574
37
568
38
559
39
558
40

Lea, Steve (M) - Hesperia, CA
Marner, Trent - Kokomo, IN

Evans, David (M) - Durham, NC
McCandless, Josh - Midlothian, VA
Burns, Dwight - Tucson, AZ
Dickey, Dupree - Oakland, CA
Spencer, Craig - Phoenix, AZ
Lopez, Alfredo - Pocatello, ID
Gomez, Jorge - Merida, Mexico
Cericos, Sol - Arcadia, CA
Cowell, Mike - Kokomo, IN
Grilione, Cameron - Kingsburg, CA
Khuu, Danny - Brockton, MA
Baumgartner, Trevor - Topeka, KS

Kister, Brandon (U) - Harahan, LA

3



556
41
556
42
555
43
555
44
554
45
553
46
550
47
549
48
541
49
538
50
535
51
535
52
CO
53
519
54
518

Kellar, Daniel - Slidell, LA

Kuykendall, Stephen

Moua, Vang - St. Paul, MN

Torres, Omar

Chadwick, Harold - Columbus, OH

Fletcher, Christopher - Reno, NV

Kenny, Rich - Las Vegas, NV

Nelson, Chad - Baltimore, MD

Zelaya, Charles - Las Vegas, NV

Letayf, Walid

Snow, Andy - Tacoma, WA

Cockroft, Dustin (M) - Montrose,
523

Chandler, Brandon - Arcadia, CA

Martino, J.R. - Canonsburg, PA



55 Anderson, Matt - Las Vegas, NV
516

56 Ewald, Steve - Sterling Heights,
MI 516

57 Albert, Mike - Wilmignton, NC
510

58 McKay, David - Artesia, NM
504

59 Fletcher, Alec - Reno, NV
499

60 Jackson, Will - Gardena, CA
487

61 Jensen, Catie - Fort Worth, TX
481

62 Hillen, Mike - Grand Junction, CO
352



